IPS WELD-ON 500 CTS ADHESIVE SOLUTION (YELLOW) BRAND - ASTRAL CODE - M004901016 FOR VILLA 

A25 PLUMBING WORK

Tax Details:  73,758.84 Material Amount :

13,276.58 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES EIGHTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

87035.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  IMMEDIATLY

Payment  60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  EXTRA

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE ASSOCIATES . At 

project site office officially.